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2.第一志愿复试分数线及招生人数
第一志愿复试分数线
	   学科
	四科总分
	政治
	英语
	业务课一
	业务课二

	070300化学
	279
	38
	38
	57
	57

	070800地球物理学
	279
	38
	38
	57
	57

	071000生物学
	279
	38
	38
	57
	57

	080100力学
	273
	38
	38
	57
	57

	085700资源与环境
	273
	38
	38
	57
	57


 
注：实际招生计划以上级最终下达的名额为准。
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